30W LV LED FLOODLIGHT, 12-24V
4000K
VBLFL-30W-4-40LV
Vibe Low voltage LED floodlights are useful for lighting up the
great outdoors as well as other domestic or recreational
pursuits. Strong & weatherproof come with a lifetime of
50,000 hours & 2 year warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Powder coated die-cast Aluminium construction with
tempered clear glass front
• Equipped with energy efficient LED Chips
• Black trim
• Ideal for use in caravans, trucks & boats etc.
• IP66 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
30W LV LED FLOODLIGHT, 12-24V 4000K
VBLFL-30W-4-40LV
Specifications
SKU VBLFL-30W-4-40LV
Luminaire efficacy 100 lm/W
EAN 9340994034164
Weight 0.36
Light Colour Cool White
Wattage 30 W
Lumen output 3000 lm
IP rating 66
CRI 70
Beam Angle 110 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 137 mm
Width 27 mm
Height 125 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Constant
current/voltage Constant Voltage
Mounting type Surface
LED source SMD
Material Aviation Die-Casting Aluminium
Lamp Type LED
Dimming Non-Dimmable
Input voltage 12 - 24V DC
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 4000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings